
Date: 6/20/2025

Region: 4A CSS No.: 2897036

FAC ID: NY070 Maximo WO No.: 17039

Asset #: NA Priority: Routine

 

 Original Work Request:  

Description of Repairs Needed:

Labor Hrs Labor Rate Total

40  $              218.01  $                  8,720.40 

8  $              204.87  $                  1,638.96 

80  $              231.44  $                18,515.00 

Material List: Quantity Cost Total

3  $              111.78  $                      335.34 

3  $                33.59  $                      100.77 

3  $                86.63  $                      259.89 

2  $              105.03  $                      210.06 

1  $          1,092.21  $                  1,092.21 

2  $              101.87  $                      203.74 

1  $          2,486.11  $                  2,486.11 

 $                               -   

Equipment List: Quantity Cost Total

 $                               -   

 $                               -   

 $                               -   

PM WO History:

Estimate Summary:

Project/Program Manager (Main 4 + BMA 4)

Sub Total

$33,562.48

G&A 12% Fee 6%

NA 

Labor Material Equipment

Total Estimate

$4,027.50 $2,013.75 $39,603.73

28,874.36$                        4,688.12$                      $0.00

Based on the boiler inspections Install Carbon Monoxide detector in the mechanical room. The detector should be hard wired 

with an audible and sight alarm and installed at the required height by the boilers. Repair the low and high gas pressure switches 

which would not function properly.

Labor and material to add new CO detectors in Main mechanical room. Install and wire new NAC panel from 120V panel in same room. Tie 

into map net and wire to new NAC panel, conduit is required for all electrical wiring including class 2. Run conduit and wire into main boiler 

room for two CO detectors. Install and wire CO's with IAM modules to monitor contacs in detector. CO's will need both Mapnet and 24V, all 

fire alarm to be installed in conduit with compression fittings to match existing pipe. Install 2 new amber notification devises in mechanical 

room, one by each door. Provide all final connections, test/confirm functionality with tech from JCI. Provide CO detector and IAM in BMA 

building. Install CO detector in small mechanical room near main fire panel. Install IAM to monitor contacts of CO detector. Fire wire must be 

run in conduit to match existing. Provide final terminations, test and confirm functionality with tech from JCI. Install addressable amber 

strobe in break room, tap from existing mass notification strobe.

Single Gang IAM Bracket yj1283

Sales Tax

 

Labor:

Supervised IAM 4090-9001

Electrical Technicians (Main 60 + BMA 20)

Security/Fire Alarm Technician (Main 24 + BMA 16)

CO Detector 12/24VDC System b-co1224t

Alert MCVO Non-Addr Wall Wht 4906-9107

NAC Extender 120VAC, IDNET 4009-92001

ADDR VO Wall WHT Alert Amber 499vo-wwa-a































ROCHESTER  

90 Goodway Drive

Rochester, New York 14623

Phone: (585) 475-1060

JCI Contact:

OGS Procurement Weblink:

JCI Fire Protection Quote No:

 FACILITY: DATE: June 19, 2025

COUNTY: Monroe REV DATE:

OGS REGION NUMBER: 8

BLDG NAME & NUMBER:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

PAGE 1 SUB TOTAL 435.74$                     

PAGE 2 SUB TOTAL -$                          

PAGE 3 SUB TOTAL -$                          

PAGE 4 SUB TOTAL -$                          

PAGE 5 SUB TOTAL -$                          

SUBTOTAL MATERIAL 435.74$                     

NET PRICE

3,795.00$                  

-$                          

-$                          

SUBTOTAL SUB-CONT 3,795.00$                  

TOTAL

SUB TOTAL 3,488.16$                  

SUB TOTAL 819.48$                     

SUB TOTAL -$                          

SUB TOTAL -$                          

SUB TOTAL -$                          

SUB TOTAL -$                          

SUB TOTAL -$                          

SUB TOTAL -$                          

SUB TOTAL -$                          

SUB TOTAL -$                          

SUB TOTAL -$                          

SUBTOTAL LABOR 4,307.64$                  

-$                          

SUBTOTAL LIFT RENTAL -$                          

Category Net Price

JCI FIRE PROTECTION MATERIAL 435.74$                     

SUB CONTRACTOR LABOR 3,795.00$                  

JCI FIRE PROTECTION LABOR 4,307.64$                  

JCI FIRE LIFT RENTAL

GRAND TOTAL 8,538.38$                  

(REVISION) 1/10/2025

LIFT RENTAL SUMMARY

CONFIDENTIAL - FOR USE ONLY BY 

Johnson Controls Fire Protection 

AND 
Army Reserve Webster

DESCRIPTION

PROJECT/PROGRAM MANAGER - STRAIGHT TIME

PRICING SUMMARY

 JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION

NEW: NYS DEPT OF LABOR REGISTRATION NUMBER: 24-64BPY-CR 

 PRICING PER NYS CONTRACT NO.  PT68816 

https://online.ogs.ny.gov/purchase/snt/awardnotes/7720123150ContractorPage.pdf

SUBCONTRACTOR PRICING

MATERIAL PRICING

JCI FIRE PROTECTION - LABOR PRICING - TOTAL COMBINED

SECURITY/FIRE ALARM TECHNICIAN - STRAIGHT TIME

SEE ATTACHED 

MATERIAL SHEETS

Erie Electric

SUBCONTRACTOR NAME AND ADDRESS

Work to be performed as:

FIXED PRICE/LUMP SUM

TIME & MATERIAL (LABOR & MATERIAL)

https://online.ogs.ny.gov/purchase/snt/awardnotes/7720123150ContractorPage.pdf
https://online.ogs.ny.gov/purchase/snt/awardnotes/7720123150ContractorPage.pdf
https://online.ogs.ny.gov/purchase/snt/awardnotes/7720123150ContractorPage.pdf


ROCHESTER  

90 Goodway Drive

Rochester, New York 14623

Contact: 0

 

Army Reserve Webster

JCI Fire Protection Quote No:

FACILITY: 0 DATE:

COUNTY: Monroe REV DATE:

OGS REGION NUMBER: 8

BLDG NAME & NUMBER: 0

PROJECT NAME: 0

PROJECT NUMBER: 0

PAGE 1

QTY MODEL DESCRIPTION
 NYS NET PRICE

(EACH) 

 NET

TOTAL 

 NYS CONTRACT

LINE NUMBER 

1 4090-9001 SUPERVISED IAM 111.78$ 111.78$ 41554

1 yj1283 SINGLE GANG IAM BRACKET 33.59$ 33.59$ 59356

1 b-co1224t CO DETECTOR 12/24VDC SYSTEM 86.63$ 86.63$ 51163

 

 

2 49vo-wwa-a ADDR VO WALL WHT ALERT AMBER 101.87$ 203.74$ 44134

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

435.74$ NYS MATERIAL Sub-Total Page 1

 PRICING PER NYS CONTRACT NO.  PT68816 

 JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION

NEW: NYS DEPT OF LABOR REGISTRATION NUMBER: 24-

64BPY-CR 

0

June 19, 2025

NYS CONTRACT ITEMS PRICING

CONFIDENTIAL - FOR USE ONLY BY

Johnson Controls Fire Protection AND 



ROCHESTER  

90 Goodway Drive

Rochester, New York 14623

Contact: 0

 

 SimplexGrinnell Quote Reference No: 0

 FACILITY: 0 DATE: June 19, 2025

 COUNTY: Monroe REV DATE: January 0, 1900

OGS REGION NUMBER: 8

BLDG NAME & NUMBER: 0

PROJECT NAME: 0

PROJECT NUMBER: 0

LABOR

M/WBE

or

SDVOB

JCI FP COST MARK UP (15%) NET PRICE

3,300.00$                                          495.00$                            3,795.00$                      

-$                                 -$                              

-$                                 -$                              

3,795.00$                            

HOURS DESCRIPTION OF WORK UNIT PRICE TOTAL

16 INSTALLATION/TERMINATION  CONTROL UNITS 218.01$                                   3,488.16$                            

4 PROJECT MANAGEMENT & MTGS  $                                  204.87 819.48$                               

-$                                         -$                                     

-$                                         -$                                     

-$                                         -$                                     

-$                                         -$                                     

-$                                         -$                                     

-$                                         -$                                     

-$                                         -$                                     

-$                                         -$                                     

-$                                         -$                                     

4,307.64$                            

 PRICING PER NYS CONTRACT NO.  PT68816 

Army Reserve Webster

SUBCONTRACTOR PRICING

 JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION

NEW: NYS DEPT OF LABOR REGISTRATION NUMBER: 24-64BPY-CR 

JCI FP LABOR

JCI FIRE PROTECTION - LABOR PRICING

NYS CONTRACT TITLE

Fire Alarm System 

Technician Onsite Region 8

Project/Program Manager

SUBCONTRACTOR NAME & ADDRESS

Erie Electric

JCI LABOR TITLE

SECURITY/FIRE ALARM TECHNICIAN - STRAIGHT TIME

PROJECT/PROGRAM MANAGER - STRAIGHT TIME



ROCHESTER  

90 Goodway Drive

Rochester, New York 14623

Phone: (585) 475-1060

JCI Contact:

OGS Procurement Weblink:

JCI Fire Protection Quote No:

 FACILITY: DATE: June 19, 2025

COUNTY: Monroe REV DATE:

OGS REGION NUMBER: 8

BLDG NAME & NUMBER:

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NUMBER:

PAGE 1 SUB TOTAL 1,766.27$                  

PAGE 2 SUB TOTAL -$                          

PAGE 3 SUB TOTAL -$                          

PAGE 4 SUB TOTAL -$                          

PAGE 5 SUB TOTAL -$                          

SUBTOTAL MATERIAL 1,766.27$                  

NET PRICE

14,720.00$                

-$                          

-$                          

SUBTOTAL SUB-CONT 14,720.00$                

TOTAL

SUB TOTAL 5,232.24$                  

SUB TOTAL 819.48$                     

SUB TOTAL -$                          

SUB TOTAL -$                          

SUB TOTAL -$                          

SUB TOTAL -$                          

SUB TOTAL -$                          

SUB TOTAL -$                          

SUB TOTAL -$                          

SUB TOTAL -$                          

SUB TOTAL -$                          

SUBTOTAL LABOR 6,051.72$                  

-$                          

SUBTOTAL LIFT RENTAL -$                          

Category Net Price

JCI FIRE PROTECTION MATERIAL 1,766.27$                  

SUB CONTRACTOR LABOR 14,720.00$                

JCI FIRE PROTECTION LABOR 6,051.72$                  

JCI FIRE LIFT RENTAL

GRAND TOTAL 22,537.99$                

(REVISION) 1/10/2025

Work to be performed as:

 JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION

NEW: NYS DEPT OF LABOR REGISTRATION NUMBER: 24-64BPY-CR 

 PRICING PER NYS CONTRACT NO.  PT68816 

https://online.ogs.ny.gov/purchase/snt/awardnotes/7720123150ContractorPage.pdf

SUBCONTRACTOR PRICING

MATERIAL PRICING

JCI FIRE PROTECTION - LABOR PRICING - TOTAL COMBINED

SECURITY/FIRE ALARM TECHNICIAN - STRAIGHT TIME

SEE ATTACHED 

MATERIAL SHEETS

Erie Electric

SUBCONTRACTOR NAME AND ADDRESS

LIFT RENTAL SUMMARY

CONFIDENTIAL - FOR USE ONLY BY 

Johnson Controls Fire Protection 

AND 
Army Reserve Webster

DESCRIPTION

PROJECT/PROGRAM MANAGER - STRAIGHT TIME

PRICING SUMMARY

FIXED PRICE/LUMP SUM

TIME & MATERIAL (LABOR & MATERIAL)

https://online.ogs.ny.gov/purchase/snt/awardnotes/7720123150ContractorPage.pdf
https://online.ogs.ny.gov/purchase/snt/awardnotes/7720123150ContractorPage.pdf
https://online.ogs.ny.gov/purchase/snt/awardnotes/7720123150ContractorPage.pdf


ROCHESTER  

90 Goodway Drive

Rochester, New York 14623

Contact: 0

 

Army Reserve Webster

JCI Fire Protection Quote No:

FACILITY: 0 DATE:

COUNTY: Monroe REV DATE:

OGS REGION NUMBER: 8

BLDG NAME & NUMBER: 0

PROJECT NAME: 0

PROJECT NUMBER: 0

PAGE 1

QTY MODEL DESCRIPTION
 NYS NET PRICE

(EACH) 

 NET

TOTAL 

 NYS CONTRACT

LINE NUMBER 

2 4090-9001 SUPERVISED IAM 111.78$ 223.56$ 41554

2 yj1283 SINGLE GANG IAM BRACKET 33.59$ 67.18$ 59356

2 b-co1224t CO DETECTOR 12/24VDC SYSTEM 86.63$ 173.26$ 51163

2 4906-9107 ALERT MCVO NON-ADDR WALL WHT 105.03$ 210.06$ 43732

1 4009-9201 NAC EXTENDER 120VAC, IDNET 1,092.21$ 1,092.21$ 41296

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1,766.27$ NYS MATERIAL Sub-Total Page 1

 PRICING PER NYS CONTRACT NO.  PT68816 

 JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION

NEW: NYS DEPT OF LABOR REGISTRATION NUMBER: 24-

64BPY-CR 

0

June 19, 2025

NYS CONTRACT ITEMS PRICING

CONFIDENTIAL - FOR USE ONLY BY

Johnson Controls Fire Protection AND 



ROCHESTER  

90 Goodway Drive

Rochester, New York 14623

Contact: 0

 

 SimplexGrinnell Quote Reference No: 0

 FACILITY: 0 DATE: June 19, 2025

 COUNTY: Monroe REV DATE: January 0, 1900

OGS REGION NUMBER: 8

BLDG NAME & NUMBER: 0

PROJECT NAME: 0

PROJECT NUMBER: 0

LABOR

M/WBE

or

SDVOB

JCI FP COST MARK UP (15%) NET PRICE

12,800.00$                                        1,920.00$                         14,720.00$                    

-$                                 -$                              

-$                                 -$                              

14,720.00$                          

HOURS DESCRIPTION OF WORK UNIT PRICE TOTAL

24 INSTALLATION/TERMINATION  CONTROL UNITS 218.01$                                   5,232.24$                            

4 PROJECT MANAGEMENT & MTGS  $                                  204.87 819.48$                               

-$                                         -$                                     

-$                                         -$                                     

-$                                         -$                                     

-$                                         -$                                     

-$                                         -$                                     

-$                                         -$                                     

-$                                         -$                                     

-$                                         -$                                     

-$                                         -$                                     

6,051.72$                            

JCI LABOR TITLE

SECURITY/FIRE ALARM TECHNICIAN - STRAIGHT TIME

PROJECT/PROGRAM MANAGER - STRAIGHT TIME

SUBCONTRACTOR NAME & ADDRESS

Erie Electric

JCI FP LABOR

JCI FIRE PROTECTION - LABOR PRICING

NYS CONTRACT TITLE

Fire Alarm System 

Technician Onsite Region 8

Project/Program Manager

 PRICING PER NYS CONTRACT NO.  PT68816 

Army Reserve Webster

SUBCONTRACTOR PRICING

 JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION

NEW: NYS DEPT OF LABOR REGISTRATION NUMBER: 24-64BPY-CR 


